SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5537

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS $\mathbf{May} \ \mathbf{10}$

- 1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$9,579,630" and insert "\$9,560,959".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$10,405,854" and insert "\$10,134,598".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$16,497,577" and insert "\$16,455,423".
